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ME25613975 

ME25604466 

ME25605235 

ME25600731 

ME25612569 

Name of Student 

PORE SHARAYU 
SUNIL 

SHRIRAM 

ACAP Admission Round II 

NARAYAN 

BARASKAR 

PATIL GAJANAN 

GURUSIDDHA 

PANDHARE 

PRATHMESH 
PRADIP 

SANDEEP 

Merit List - Sponsored 

KISHANRAO 
HISWANKAR 

www.mmcoe.edu.In 

Female Open 

Gender Category Graduation Brach 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Open 

Open 

NT 2 

(NT-C) 

General 

Open 

M. 

(020) 25479811/12 

NAAC Accraditod wlth A++ Grado 
NBA Accredited 

Electronics and 
Telecommunication 

'Bost Colloge Award 2019 by SPPU 

Engg 

Computer Engineering| Sponsored 

Computer Science and 
Engineering 

College of E 

|Computer Engineering Sponsored 

PUPNENGGI 
251/2006 

E: mmcoo@mmcoo.0du.ln M: (+91) 7720097780 /81 / 82 

Mechanical 

Engineering 

Non 

Sponsored / 
Sponsored 

Kenagat Pune-5 

Sponsored 

Experienced 
without 

Sponsorship 

Sponsored 

Date:8/9/2025 

Marks/Gradua 
tion 

Percentage 

Priaeipal 

Gate 

Sr. No. 18, Plot No. 5/3, CTs No- 205, 
Karvenagar, Pune- 411052 

70.75 

70.68 

66.78 

62 

55.22 
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