- NAAC Accredited with A++ Grade
- NBA Accredited
- 'Best College Award 2019' by SPPU

Date:8/9/2025

Merit List - Sponsored

ACAP Admission Round II

Institute Merit No	Application Id	Name of Student	Gender	Category	Graduation Brach	Non Sponsored / Sponsored	Gate Marks/Gradua tion Percentage
1	ME25613975	PORE SHARAYU SUNIL	Female	Open	Electronics and Telecommunication Engg	Sponsored	70.75
2	ME25604466	SHRIRAM NARAYAN BARASKAR	Male	Open	Computer Engineering	Sponsored	70.68
3	ME25605235	PATIL GAJANAN GURUSIDDHA	Male	Open	Computer Engineering	Sponsored	66.78
4	ME25600731	PANDHARE PRATHMESH PRADIP	Male	NT 2 (NT-C)	Computer Science and Engineering	Experienced without Sponsorship	62
5	ME25612569	SANDEEP KISHANRAO HISWANKAR	Male	General Open	Mechanical Engineering	Sponsored	55.22







